PARTS LIST

A0l | IRON CONSOLE BASE 1 B37 | WHEEL (38m/m) 2
A02 | LEFT UPRIGHT HANDLEBAR 1 B38 | END CAP OF BASE 2
A03 | RIGHT UPRIGHT HANDLEBAR 1 B39 | SHOCK 1
A04 | FRAME 1 B40 | CONTROLLER 1
A05 | POWER SWITCH BRACKET 1 B41 | CHOCK 2
A06 | FRONT ROLLER 1 B42 | BASE SIDE CUSHION 2
A07 | REAR ROLLER 1 B43 | SENSOR PLASTIC STAND 1
A08 | INCLINE BRACKET 1 B44 | PLASTIC FIXER 7
A09 | BASE 1 B45 | WIRE - 12cm 2
A10 | ADJUST BAR 1 B46 | WIRE - 18cm 1
All | ADJUST BAR 1 B47 | WHEEL COVER 2
B48 | NON SKID PAD 2
BO1 | SAFETY KEY 1 B49 | ON/OFF SWITCH 1
B02 | ELECTRIC COMPUTER 1 B50 | PLASTIC CONSOLE CASE 1
B03 | TOGGLE CONTROL(TOP) 2 B51 | END CAP OF OUT ADJUST BAR 1
B04 | TOGGLE CONTROL(BOTTOM) 2 B52 | END CAP OF INSIDE ADJUST BAR 1
B05 | HAND PULSE RECEIVER(TOP) 2 B53 | GROUND WIRE 1
B06 | HAND PULSE RECEIVER(BOTTOM) 2
B0O7 | FOAM GRIP 2 CO01 | SCREW (4*16L) 12
B08 | END CAP OF HANDRAIL 2 C02 | SCREW (M8*20L) 6
B09 | UPPER WIRE 1 C03 | WASHER (8m/m*18m/m*1.5t) 3
B10 | LOWER WIRE 1 C04 | SCREW (3*16L) 6
B11 | LEFT SIDE CAP 1 C05 | SCREW (4*12L) 30
B12 | RIGHT SIDE CAP 1 C06 | WASHER (6.5*19.5*1) 10
B13 | KNOB 1 CO07 | PLASTIC WASHER 10
B14 | WIRE GROMMET 1 C08 | SCREW (M6*30L) 10
B15 | FRONT MOTOR COVER 1 C09 | SCREW (M8x25L) 2
B16 | FOOT RAIL 2 C10 | SCREW (M3*10L) 2
B17 | RUNNING BELT 1 C11 | NUT (M10) 7
B18 | RUNNING DECK 1 C12 | SCREW (M10*40L) 1
B19 | BELT GUIDE 2 C13 | SCREW (M8*55L) 3
B20 | SAFETY SWITCH FIXER 1 C14 | WASHER (8m/m*16m/m*1.0t) 5
B21 | SAFETY SWITCH 1 C15 | SCREW (M8*35L) 2
B22 | POWER SOCKET 1 C16 | NUT (M8) 12
B23 | POWER CORD 1 C17 | SCREW (M10*12L) 2
B24 | MOTOR 1 C18 | WASHER (10m/m*20m/m*2.0t) 4
B25 | MOTOR BELT 1 C19 | SCREW (M10*28L) 2
B26 | INCLINE MOTOR 1 C20 | SCREW FIXING TUBE (18m/m*10.2m/m*13L) 2
B27 | SENSOR PLASTIC STAND UC-0.5 1 C21 | SCREW (M8*60L) 3
B28 | SENSOR PLASTIC STAND UC-1.0 1 C22 | STAR WASHER (8m/m) 2
B29 | SPEED SENSOR 1 C23 | SCREW (10m/m*25m/m*1.5t) 4
B30 | SMALL HOOD BRACKET 6 C24 | SCREW FIXING TUBE (12.7m/m*10.5m/m*7L) 2
B31 | CUSHION 8 C25 | SCREW (M10*25L) 2
B32 | END CAP OF FRAME 2 C26 | C SHAPED HOOD BRACKET 2
B33 | LEFT REAR END CAP 1 C27 | SCREW (M8*45L) 1
B34 | RIGHT REAR END CAP 1 C28 | SCREW (M4*6L) 4
B35 | END CAP OF ADJUST BAR 1 C29 | SCREW (M8*40L) 3
B36 | WHEEL (50m/m) 4 C30 | PLASTIC WASHER 6

29




